
WWW.ORTHOCARE.IN
Orthopaedic Instruments

Specifications, size, shape subject to change without notice. 
Picture shape if similar to any other manufacturers is just a co-incident.

INSTRUMENT SET FOR 7.0MM CANNULATED
CANCELLOUS SCREW



WWW.ORTHOCARE.IN
Orthopaedic Instruments

Specifications, size, shape subject to change without notice. 
Picture shape if similar to any other manufacturers is just a co-incident.

INSTRUMENT SET FOR 7.0MM
CANNULATED CANCELLOUS SCREW

Direct Measuring Device

Guide Wire 2.0mm

Angle Guide

Cannulated Counter Sink Dia-
8.0mm Length-230mm

Protec on Sleeve 4.5/3.2/2.0mm

TAP 7.0mm Cannulated 

Stylet 

CONTAINER 

Drill Bit 4.5mm Cannulated

Screw Driver 3.5mm Cannulated1531

1532

1528

1533

1529

1530

1525

1526

1527



WWW.ORTHOCARE.IN
Orthopaedic Instruments

Specifications, size, shape subject to change without notice. 
Picture shape if similar to any other manufacturers is just a co-incident.

INSTRUMENT SET FOR 7.0MM
CANNULATED CANCELLOUS SCREW



WWW.ORTHOCARE.IN
Orthopaedic Instruments

Specifications, size, shape subject to change without notice. 
Picture shape if similar to any other manufacturers is just a co-incident.

Ref. No. DESCRIPTION
INSTRUMENT SET FOR .0mm CANNULATED CANCELLOUS SCREW7
CONTENTS:-
DRILL BIT 4.5mm CANNULATED
TAP 7.0mm CANNULATED
PROTECTION SLEEVE 4.5/3.2/2.0mm
ANGLE GUIDE
DIRECT MEASURING DEVICE
GUIDE WIRE 2.0mm
SCREW DRIVER 3.5mm TIP CANNULATED
STYLET
CONTAINER
OPTIONAL :-
CANNULATED COUNTER SINK DIA - 8.0mm LENGTH - 230mm

1525
1526
1527
1528
1529
1530

31
1532

1533

10

3002

INSTRUMENT SET FOR 7.0MM
CANNULATED CANCELLOUS SCREW


