

#### ORIHO CARE

### CARE BONE SCREWS

INSTRUMENT SET FOR 7.0MM CANNULATED CANCELLOUS SCREW

Orthopaedic Instruments

Specifications, size, shape subject to change without notice.

Picture shape if similar to any other manufacturers is just a co-incident.





## INSTRUMENT SET FOR 7.0MM CANNULATED CANCELLOUS SCREW

1525 **Drill Bit 4.5mm Cannulated TAP 7.0mm Cannulated** 1526 Protection Sleeve 4.5/3.2/2.0mm 1527 **Angle Guide** 1528 **Direct Measuring Device** 1529 1530 **Guide Wire 2.0mm 1**531 **Screw Driver 3.5mm Cannulated Stylet 1532 CONTAINER Cannulated Counter Sink Dia-**1533 8.0mm Length-230mm Specifications, size, shape subject to change without notice.

Picture shape if similar to any other manufacturers is just a co-incident.





## INSTRUMENT SET FOR 7.0MM CANNULATED CANCELLOUS SCREW







Specifications, size, shape subject to change without notice.

Picture shape if similar to any other manufacturers is just a co-incident.





# INSTRUMENT SET FOR 7.0MM CANNULATED CANCELLOUS SCREW

Ref. No.	DESCRIPTION
3002	INSTRUMENT SET FOR 7.0mm CANNULATED CANCELLOUS SCREW
	CONTENTS:-
1525	DRILL BIT 4.5mm CANNULATED
1526	TAP 7.0mm CANNULATED
1527	PROTECTION SLEEVE 4.5/3.2/2.0mm
1528	ANGLE GUIDE
1529	DIRECT MEASURING DEVICE
1530	GUIDE WIRE 2.0mm
1031	SCREW DRIVER 3.5mm TIP CANNULATED
1532	STYLET
	CONTAINER
	OPTIONAL :-
1533	CANNULATED COUNTER SINK DIA - 8.0mm LENGTH - 230mm

Specifications, size, shape subject to change without notice.

Picture shape if similar to any other manufacturers is just a co-incident.